
1 久  保  拓  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 3 16.42 6.82 9.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.400 0 1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.32 0.98-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.14 1.241 1 -1 0 0

6.86 6.82

Skating Skills 1.50 2.101.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.201.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.101.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.00

9.60

2 河  内  唯  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙF.S.C. 5 11.99 5.08 6.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.460 0 -1 0 -1

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.001 -1 0 0 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.10 1.201 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 0 0

6 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.360 0 -1 0 -1

5.10 5.08

Skating Skills 1.50 1.651.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.451.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

6.91
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3 島  崎  樹  慶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 4 11.31 4.86 6.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 1Lze e 0.50 -0.26 0.24-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5.70 4.86

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.401.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.401.00 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.25

6.45

4 松  本  泰  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広ノースウイングFC 1 10.20 4.24 6.16 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.06 0.340 0 -1 -1 -1

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 0 0 0 -1

6 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.100 1 0 0 0

4.80 4.24

Skating Skills 1.50 1.601.50 1.25 1.75 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.00 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

6.16

転倒:  -0.20
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5 大久保  陽  向

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 2 9.41 3.86 5.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -2 0 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.00 3.86

Skating Skills 1.50 1.401.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.101.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.201.25 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.75

5.55
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